
Strangeways
SU-EN Butoh Co. (Sweden)

Steve Venright (Toronto)

Stefanie Marshall (Toronto)

Ben Patterson (US/Germany)

Prognosis
James Luna [Luiseño]

Flicker, Skip, Moan
Lisa Deanne Smith (Toronto)

Karma Clarke Davis (Toronto)

Sylvain Breton (Toronto)

Lance McLean (Toronto)

John Porter (Toronto)

Leena Raudvee (Toronto)

Pam Patterson (Toronto)

Master Class 5
Jessica Lertvilai (Toronto)

Terril Calder (Toronto)

Will Kwan (Toronto)

Clive Robertson (Kingston)

Vida Simon (Montreal)

BODY+BLOOD, PICTURE+SOUND <<Videodrome>>
Ingrid Z (Toronto)

Stephen Rife (USA)

Miss Barbra Fisçh  (Toronto)

Shawan Johnston  (Toronto)

Mischelle Kasprzak  (Toronto)

Mike Stevenson  (Toronto)

Jubal Brown  (Toronto)

Zöe Stonyk  (Toronto)

Public Spaces / Private Places  presented by FADO
otiose (UK)

Jerzy Onuch (Poland/Ukraine)

Tagny Duff  (Vancouver)

Christine Carson (Toronto)

And
Jill Orr (Australia)

S. Higgins (Toronto)

Performances

International Festival
of Performance Art
2000 

October 25 to
November 5

Festival Hotline 416.822.3219



International Festival
of Performance Art

October 26 & 27
Pam Patterson/

LeenaRaudvee (Toronto)  

Passing 1 to 4 pm

401 Richmond St.W. Main Hallway

October 26
Jerzy Onuch (Poland/Ukraine)

Between Us 7:30 pm

SU-EN Butoh Co. (Sweden) $5

sound by Six Heads  8:30 pm 

Art System, 327 Spadina Ave.

October 27
James Lunas (Luiseño) $10

American Indian Study’s 8 pm

Workman Theatre, 1001 Queen St.W.

October 28
Artist Talk: James Luna 2 pm

Innis College Town Hall, 2 Sussex Ave.

Jill Orr(Australia)

Presence 8 pm

John Porter (Toronto) 

Remember Rings 9:30 pm 

Art System, 327 Spadina Ave.

October 30
Steve Venright (Toronto)

T.V.I. Reality Check

for an update on current location and

progress or to request a reality check

anywhere in the GTA, Call 688-3467.

October 31
S. Higgins (Toronto)

Visiting With Big Mum 9pm to 12 am

Art System, 327 Spadina Ave.

Wasteland (PO-PO!) 11pm on

Call for location

November 1 to 3
Christine Carson (Toronto)

Numb/Hum 8:15 to 8:45

Osgoode subway platform 

(Queen St.W. & University Ave.)

Tagny Duff (Vancouver) 

<<Public Web>> 2 pm to 5:30

Interactive tours leave from 

Art System, 327 Spadina Ave.

November 1 to 4
otiose (UK)

spoken house 2 to 6 pm

Art System, 327 Spadina Ave.

November 1
Ben Patterson (US/Germany)

8 pm

Art System, 327 Spadina Ave.

November 3
Flicker, Skip, Moan 8 to 10 pm 

Lisa Deanne Smith &

1000 km Design Büro (Toronto)

Sweet

Lance McLean ,Sylvain Breton (Toronto)

Speciman

Karma Clarke Davis (Toronto)

Trash

Art System, 327 Spadina Ave.

November  4
Stefanie Marshall (Toronto)

The Magic Tea Party 12  to 5 pm

Zsa Zsa, 927 Queen St.West

Terril Calder, Will Kwan, Jessica

Lertvilai (Toronto), Clive Robertson

(Kingston), Vida Simon (Montreal)

Master Class 5 5  to 9 pm

The Latvian Hall, 491 College Street West

BODY+BLOOD, PICTURE+SOUND

<<Videodrome>> 10 pm 

Stephen Rife (USA), Miss Barbra

Fisçh, Shawan Johnston,

Mischelle Kasprzak, Mike

Stevenson, Jubal Brown, Zöe

Stonyk, Ingrid Z (Toronto)

October 25
Festival  Kick Off 8 pm

YYZ 

401 Richmond St. W.

book launch for  Live at 

the End of the Century

performance by otiose  

YYZ gallery opening.

November 5 
Panel & Festival Finale 3pm

Art System 

327 Spadina Ave.

October 25 to
November 5

Festival Hotline 416.822.3219


